Individual Best Times (Masters)

Julian Swain - (1253381) - Maidenhead ASC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Butterfly

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Butterfly

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

26.26
1:00.16
2:35.33

30.13

Time

25.69
57.56
29.16

1:10.60

FINA Pts

504
472
283
403

FINA Pts

483
472
414

Swim
Date

17/06/17
17/06/17
23/01/16
09/06/18

Swim
Date

29/10/16
29/10/117
28/10/117
30/10/21

Meet

British Masters & Senior Age Group Champs
British Masters & Senior Age Group Champs
SER Long Course Masters Meet

British Masters Championships 2018

Meet

ASA National Masters 2016
Swim England Masters National Championships
Swim England Masters National Championships

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Crawley

Plymouth

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

MASE83 0
MAS683 0
MAS585 0
MAS769 0

Licence Level

MAS639 0
MAS718 0
MAS718 0
MAS924 0
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